
12 september 2019
Uitslag van Sessie 3
Groep DEFGH

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

12 van van Emmerik 1:43.397 11  1 158,5911 
39 Vlaar 1:45.798 4 2.401 2 2.401 154,9910 
19 Heikamp 1:47.976 9 2.178 3 4.579 151,8711 
9 Doornbos 1:48.081 5 0.105 4 4.684 151,7211 
4 Boekel 1:49.287 6 1.206 5 5.890 150,0511 

48 Jaeger 1:49.601 6 0.314 6 6.204 149,627 
27 de de Lange 1:49.604 8 0.003 7 6.207 149,618 
23 Koers 1:49.829 4 0.225 8 6.432 149,306 
35 Gierlink 1:50.293 9 0.464 9 6.896 148,6810 
32 Post 1:50.544 6 0.251 10 7.147 148,348 
1 Bakker 1:51.161 5 0.617 11 7.764 147,5211 

24 Kleijer 1:51.263 9 0.102 12 7.866 147,3810 
15 van der van der Flier 1:51.366 8 0.103 13 7.969 147,249 
14 Fikse 1:51.396 10 0.030 14 7.999 147,2010 
18 Gross 1:51.614 9 0.218 15 8.217 146,929 
30 Mijnten 1:52.215 9 0.601 16 8.818 146,1310 
40 van van Tricht 1:52.969 7 0.754 17 9.572 145,1510 
38 Broers 1:53.044 11 0.075 18 9.647 145,0611 
11 Elema 1:53.369 8 0.325 19 9.972 144,6410 
44 Jeroen Versteeg 1:53.591 5 0.222 20 10.194 144,366 
17 van van Galen 1:54.064 5 0.473 21 10.667 143,769 
514 Marshall 1:54.092 2 0.028 22 10.695 143,732 
37 Teppers 1:54.099 5 0.007 23 10.702 143,7210 
34 Rozema 1:54.152 5 0.053 24 10.755 143,6510 
45 van van Wijngaarden 1:54.436 10 0.284 25 11.039 143,2910 
26 van de van de Lagemaat 1:55.429 4 0.993 26 12.032 142,065 
7 van van Buggenum 1:55.732 7 0.303 27 12.335 141,6911 

47 Rellermeier 1:55.779 5 0.047 28 12.382 141,637 
16 van der van der Gaag 1:55.917 5 0.138 29 12.520 141,469 
6 van den van den Bosch 1:56.363 5 0.446 30 12.966 140,9210 
5 Bos 1:57.139 9 0.776 31 13.742 139,9910 

42 Veenhuizen 1:57.500 10 0.361 32 14.103 139,5610 
36 stemerdink 1:57.509 7 0.009 33 14.112 139,557 
25 Kroeze 1:59.147 4 1.638 34 15.750 137,635 
20 Hendriksen 1:59.547 4 0.400 35 16.150 137,176 
2 van den van den Bergh 2:00.030 3 0.483 36 16.633 136,624 

21 Jansen 2:00.283 9 0.253 37 16.886 136,339 
22 Jonker 2:03.130 8 2.847 38 19.733 133,1810 
3 Bodo 2:03.659 6 0.529 39 20.262 132,6110 

10 Jaivy Eikelenboom 2:03.765 4 0.106 40 20.368 132,496 
516 Marshall 2:03.936 10 0.171 41 20.539 132,3110 
8 Dijk 2:03.961 8 0.025 42 20.564 132,2810 

28 Lansink 2:04.332 10 0.371 43 20.935 131,8910 
41 Mario Eikelenboom 2:07.137 5 2.805 44 23.740 128,985 
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